Best Performing Club - Jumps

Best Performing Club by Jumps Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.
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19133
17029
16579
13150
12935
12250
12133
9651
8799
7812
7629
6427
6398
5146
4862
4183
3892
3840
3596
3544
3271
2976
2849
2689
2571
2502
2479
2140
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1801
1622
1318
1204
1199
1194
1149
1049
971
919
865

Shetland AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Giffnock North AC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Central Athletic Club

Aberdeen AAC

Ross County Athletics Club
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Team East Lothian AC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Orkney AC

Livingston AC

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Lasswade Athletic Club

Glasgow School of Sport

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club

Arbroath & District Athletic Club
Law & District AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

East Kilbride Athletic Club

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Elgin AAC

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Airdrie Harriers

Motherwell Athletics Club

Latkhall YMCA Harriers

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Fife Athletic Club

North Uist AAC

Inverclyde Athletic Club

Mid Argyll AC

Hamilton and district AC
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
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861
843
810
758
612
385
291
279
245
234
196
189
157

Shettleston Harriers

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Chirnside Chasers

Forres Harriers

South Uist and Eriskay Amateur Athletics Club
Harmeny AC

Moorfoot Runners

Nithsdale Athletic Club

Annan and District Athletics Club
Springburn Harriers

East Sutherland AC

Moray Road Runners

Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLIT)

Best Performing Club - Senior Jumps

Best Performing Club by Jumps Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.
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4855
4183
2964
2881
2277
2038
1927
1600
1574
1360
1128
982
956
893
861
817
812
643
558
446
291

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Aberdeen AAC

Central Athletic Club

Ross County Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club

Team East Lothian AC

Livingston AC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

East Kilbride Athletic Club
Pitreavie AAC

Shettleston Harriers

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Airdrie Harriers

Motherwell Athletics Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Lasswade Athletic Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
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Best Performing Club - Under 20 Jumps

Best Performing Club by Jumps Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.
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4006
3146
2613
2593
2530
2126
1978
1722
1591
1466
1349
1185
1055
676
612
553
521
510
269
248
233

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Pitreavie AAC

Aberdeen AAC

Arbroath & District Athletic Club
Central Athletic Club

Giffnock North AC

Ross County Athletics Club

Team East Lothian AC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Livingston AC

Law & District AAC

South Uist and Eriskay Amateur Athletics Club
North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Perth Strathtay Harriers

Lasswade Athletic Club

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club

Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
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Best Performing Club - Under 17 Jumps

Best Performing Club by Jumps Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.
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7770
6332
5865
4436
3301
3219
2850
2809
2626
2050
1996
1942
1363
1296
1268
1194
1179
1125
1072
773
758
661
473
470
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427
427
409
404
383
364
317
234
196

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Shetland AAC

Giffnock North AC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Glasgow School of Sport

Pitreavie AAC

Aberdeen AAC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club

Ross County Athletics Club
Livingston AC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Orkney AC

Lasswade Athletic Club

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Fife Athletic Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Mid Argyll AC

Forres Harriers

Law & District AAC

Elgin AAC

Motherwell Athletics Club

North Uist AAC

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Team East Lothian AC

Chirnside Chasers

Inverclyde Athletic Club

Arbroath & District Athletic Club
Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Springburn Harriers

East Sutherland AC
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Best Performing Club - Under 15 Jumps

Best Performing Club by Jumps Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.
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8777
5496
4034
3511
3450
2844
2499
2024
1858
1848
1650
1553
1472
1375
1237
1236
1218
1159
1130
1045
682
621
499
482
324
311
291
279
252
247
244

Shetland AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Central Athletic Club

Inverness Harriers AAC

Orkney AC

Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Team East Lothian AC

Elgin AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Lasswade Athletic Club
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Ross County Athletics Club

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Glasgow School of Sport
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
East Kilbride Athletic Club

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club

North Uist AAC

Moorfoot Runners

Nithsdale Athletic Club

Inverclyde Athletic Club

Hamilton and district AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
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220
189
183
117

Latkhall YMCA Harriers

Moray Road Runners

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Livingston AC

Best Performing Club - Under 13 Jumps

Best Performing Club by Jumps Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.
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5075
4103
4024
2862
2550
2476
1742
1512
1333
1235
1133
1099
984
939
856
817
810
672
671
587
496
445
409
401
399
393
389

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

Law & District AAC

Central Athletic Club

Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
East Kilbride Athletic Club

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club

Latkhall YMCA Harriers

Orkney AC

Team East Lothian AC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Airdrie Harriers

Hamilton and district AC

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Ross County Athletics Club
Aberdeen AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Lasswade Athletic Club

Chirnside Chasers

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Inverclyde Athletic Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
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389
385
373
341
334
265
261
245
233
205
198
157
118

North Uist AAC

Harmeny AC

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Livingston AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Annan and District Athletics Club
Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Motherwell Athletics Club

Mid Argyll AC

Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLIT)

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
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